
DATE (MM/DD/YY):
TIME STARTED (24:00): 
TIME COMPLETED (24:00):

ITEM INSPECTION 
REQUIRED

EQUIPMENT 
CONDITION COMMENTS

Grease Build-Up
Floats
Seal Flange
Wench & Mounting Stand
Electrical Cables 
Guide Rail System
Sludge Build-Up
Floating Debris

Operation
Impeller
Cable Connections

H.O.A .Switches
Moisture Sensors
Starter Contacts 
Alternator Contacts
Circuit Breakers

Operation

Test in Remote
Test on Line (Notify dispatcher)

Breaker Panel
Main Disconnects
Lights
Lock-out Switches
Transfer Switches

Totalizer
Chart Recorder
Change Chart
Check Pen

Cycle Operation
Coolant Svstem
Coolant Change
Check Oil
Chanoe Oil w/filter
Air Filter Replacement
Exhaust System
Engine Heater
Tune-Up

Fuel Level
Valves & Regulator

Air Relief Valve
Plug Valves
Check Valves
Sumo Pump

Heater
Ventilation System
Plumbing
Grounds & Housekeeping

Sewage Pump Station Inspection Checklist

STATION LOCATION:

SERVICE FREQUENCY:

WET WELL

PUMPS

PUMP CONTROLS

BUILDING

VALVE VAULT

L.P GAS SYSTEM

GENERATOR

FLOWMETER

ELECTRICAL

AUTO  DIALER

HIGH WATER ALARM PANEL

initiator:bchapin@lyttleco.com;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:f0a6c73252bbf5488e105a07f4197964


	Table 1

	Grease Build-Up Condition: 
	1: [Non Operational]
	2: [Non Operational]
	3: [Non Operational]
	4: [Non Operational]
	5: [Non Operational]
	6: [Non Operational]
	7: [Non Operational]

	Equipment Condition: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	9: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]
	17: [ ]
	19: [ ]
	21: [ ]
	22: [ ]
	24: [ ]
	25: [ ]
	26: [ ]
	27: [ ]
	28: [ ]
	30: [ ]
	31: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	10: [ ]
	11: [ ]
	12: [ ]
	14: [ ]
	15: [ ]
	17: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]

	4: [ ]
	5: [ ]
	6: [ ]
	7: [ ]
	8: [ ]
	9: [ ]

	13: [ ]
	14: [ ]
	15: [ ]
	16: [ ]

	Inspection Required?: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off
	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	5: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off







	Station Location: 
	Service Frequency: [Monthly]
	Date: 
	Time Started: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Comments: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 











	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
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